Installation OTC Adv charges 10,000.00 10,000.00

Total 10,000.00 10,000.00

One Time Charges

Central Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 7,875.00

State Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 7,875.00

Total 15,750.00

Goods and Services Tax

Total Current Charges 1,03,250.00

One Lakh Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Rupees   

Your LeasedLine Details:

CIRCUIT ID 8941050022183

Product Variant
Type Of Billing Flat

Percentile  Value
P.O.No. NA

Link Commissioning Date 30-Jan-25

Bandwidth 100 Mbps

A Address GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GMR NAGAR, RAJAM, null, Rajam - Palakonda RD, RAJAM, ANDHRA P